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Neville Wadia Institute of Management Studies and Research, Pune
INTERNAL MARKS FOR April 2020 EXAMINATION

FACULTY NAME-  Dr. Vikas Dole SUBJECT NAME- : Basics of Marketing SUBJECT CODE- 106 ACADEMIC YEAR : 2020-21  (MBA-I Year)

CO Mapping and Attainment with Assessment Sheet (Internal)

Mapping of COs with Concurrent Evaluation CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5 CO6
Roll No. Name Max 

Marks 
(MT,PRL,
ASSGN,P
PT,GD,CS

)

Obtained 
Marks

% Max 
Marks 

(MT,PR
L,ASSG
N,PPT,G

D,CS)

Obtained 
Marks

% Max 
Marks 

(MT,PR
L,ASSG
N,PPT,G

D,CS)

Obtained 
Marks

% Max 
Marks 

(MT,PR
L,ASSG
N,PPT,G

D,CS)

Obtained 
Marks

% Max 
Marks 

(MT,PR
L,ASSG
N,PPT,G

D,CS)

Obtained 
Marks

% Max 
Marks 

(MT,PR
L,ASSG
N,PPT,G

D,CS)

Obtained 
Marks

% Max Total

1 UJAGARE  DIKSHA PRAKASH 25 20 80 20 11 55 30 27 90 30 28 93 25 20 80 20 20 100 150
2 SARODE  ANAND NAGNATH 25 16 64 20 14 70 30 28 93 30 27 90 25 16 64 20 20 100 150
3 SHETTIGAR MADWARAJ GOPALKRISHNA 25 14 56 20 15 75 30 27 90 30 26 87 25 14 56 20 20 100 150
4 BORAL PRATIKSHA GAJANAN 25 18 72 20 14 70 30 28 93 30 24 80 25 18 72 20 20 100 150
5 CHAVAN SWAPNIL GULABRAO 25 19 76 20 15 75 30 25 83 30 28 93 25 19 76 20 20 100 150
6 JADHAV AKANKSHA CHANDRAKANT 25 19 76 20 15 75 30 23 77 30 27 90 25 19 76 20 20 100 150
7 DHONGE NISHIGANDHA NITIN 25 19 76 20 14 70 30 23 77 30 26 87 25 19 76 20 20 100 150
8 TARU ANIKET SANDEEP 25 19 86 20 11 55 30 27 90 30 24 80 25 19 76 20 20 100 150
9 PITAMBARE SANDESH KASHINATH 25 19 76 20 11 55 30 28 93 30 21 70 25 19 76 20 20 100 150

10 DESHMUKH MANGESH BHAGWANTRAO 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 29 97 30 23 77 25 19 76 20 20 100 150
11 BORLE PRATIK SANJAY 25 16 64 20 16 80 30 25 83 30 22 73 25 16 64 20 20 100 150
12 MEHTA YASH SANJAY 25 12 48 20 12 60 30 26 87 30 25 83 25 12 48 20 20 100 150
13 KHAN ARSHAD IMAM MOBASHSHIR HASAN 25 11 44 20 11 55 30 27 90 30 26 87 25 21 84 20 20 100 150
14 NAMBIAR AISHWARYA RATNAKARAN 25 10 40 20 10 50 30 22 73 30 25 83 25 22 88 20 20 100 150
15 CHAVAN POOJA SURESH 25 8 32 20 8 40 30 23 77 30 28 93 25 8 32 20 20 100 150
16 ATOLE  NIKHIL BAPURAO 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 20 67 30 29 97 25 19 76 20 20 100 150
17 DONGRE SAURABH  RAMCHANDRA 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 23 77 30 29 97 25 23 92 20 20 100 150
18 MUNDE BABASAHEB  SANDIPAN 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 23 77 30 28 93 25 25 100 20 20 100 150
19 JAWALE  YASHODEEP  VINODKUMAR 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 18 60 30 27 90 25 19 76 20 20 100 150
20 KHADKE SAPNA DINKAR 25 23 92 20 19 95 30 23 77 30 25 83 25 23 92 20 20 100 150
21 DISAGAR MILAP RAJESH 25 24 96 20 15 75 30 17 57 30 22 73 25 25 100 20 20 100 150
22 RATHOD YUVRAJ SHRIPOS 25 10 40 20 10 50 30 23 77 30 23 77 25 10 40 20 20 100 150
23 GOSAVI  NILESH BALIRAM 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 19 63 30 24 80 25 19 76 20 20 100 150
24 ADOLE ABHISHEK VISHWANATH 25 12 48 20 12 60 30 21 70 30 25 83 25 21 84 20 20 100 150
25 GHORMADE  YUGANDHARA  KISHOR 25 24 96 20 14 70 30 22 73 30 25 83 25 23 92 20 20 100 150
26 CHAUDHARI  SHUBHAM VISHVASRAO 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 19 63 30 26 87 25 19 76 20 19 95 150
27 JOSHI NAGESH VASANTRAO 25 24 96 20 18 90 30 24 80 30 26 87 25 24 96 20 19 95 150
28 SAWARDEKAR RUHI RAJESH 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 27 90 30 28 93 25 19 76 20 19 95 150
29 PAWADE NIKHIL AJAY 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 28 93 30 29 97 25 19 76 20 19 95 150
30 WADHAI MAHENDRA DNYANESHWAR 25 11 44 20 11 55 30 27 90 30 29 97 25 11 44 20 11 55 150
31 KULKARNI PRIYANKA PRABHAKAR 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 28 93 30 27 90 25 19 76 20 19 95 150
32 PAWAR SHUBHAM SUHAS 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 25 83 30 29 97 25 19 76 20 19 95 150
33 ANJANKAR  ADITYA SANJAY 25 13 52 20 13 65 30 23 77 30 28 93 25 13 52 20 13 65 150
34 JAWARE ANIKET CHANDRASHEKHAR 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 23 77 30 28 93 25 19 76 20 19 95 150
35 APOTIKAR  GOPAL PRAKASH 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 27 90 30 24 80 25 19 76 20 19 95 150
36 RAKHONDE RAMPRASAD SAMBHAJIRAO 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 28 93 30 25 83 25 10 40 20 19 95 150
37 KOLHE SONALI RAVINDRA 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 29 97 30 27 90 25 19 76 20 19 95 150
38 BAMBALE ANIKET NAMDEV 25 9 36 20 9 45 30 25 83 30 26 87 25 9 36 20 9 45 150
39 SHERKAR  ANIKET SANJAY 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 26 87 30 23 77 25 11 44 20 19 95 150
40 CHAVAN HARSHAVARDHAN  RAMESH 25 7 28 20 7 35 30 27 90 30 27 90 25 7 28 20 7 35 150
41 ATRAM SANJIVANI DIWAKAR 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 22 73 30 28 93 25 19 76 20 19 95 150



42 GUGALE KRUTIKA PRAFULLA 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 23 77 30 24 80 25 11 44 20 19 95 150
43 .MD AWEZ IQBAL  MD JAVED 25 11 44 20 11 55 30 20 67 30 25 83 25 11 44 20 11 55 150
44 OZA  KRISHNA SUNIL 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 23 77 30 21 70 25 19 76 20 19 95 150
45 MUNESHWAR SUSHANT  KAILAS 25 22 88 20 14 70 30 23 77 30 23 77 25 22 88 20 18 90 150
46 MANOCHA HARSHIT TARUN 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 18 60 30 28 93 25 14 56 20 19 95 150
47 WANKHADE SALONI PANDIT 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 23 77 30 27 90 25 19 76 20 19 95 150
48 PANDE PAWAN PORAS 25 21 84 20 16 80 30 17 57 30 26 87 25 11 44 20 17 85 150
49 SONAWANE ADITYA NITIN 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 23 77 30 24 80 25 19 76 20 19 95 150
50 SAINI DEEPTANSHU MANOJ 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 19 63 30 28 93 25 19 76 20 19 95 150
51 JAMSANDEKAR RUCHA VINOD 25 21 84 20 18 90 30 21 70 30 27 90 25 21 84 20 18 90 150
52 DHAKNE ROHAN BHAUSAHEB 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 22 73 30 26 87 25 19 76 20 19 95 150
53 GANGURDE  PRAMITA SUNIL 25 24 96 20 19 95 30 19 63 30 24 80 25 11 44 20 17 85 150
54 TEKALE RADHA DNYANDEVREDDY 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 24 80 30 21 70 25 19 76 20 19 95 150
55 THOMBRE ROHAN PRALHAD 25 8 32 20 8 40 30 23 77 30 23 77 25 8 32 20 15 75 150
56 BHAGAT AKSHAY MADHAVRAO 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 23 77 30 22 73 25 19 76 20 19 95 150
57 KENGE VEDANT RAJESH 25 20 80 20 18 90 30 23 77 30 25 83 25 20 80 20 20 100 150
58 WADETTIWAR ADITI RAVINDRA 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 23 77 30 26 87 25 19 76 20 19 95 150
59 SONTAKKE RISHABH MAROTI 25 10 40 20 10 50 30 23 77 30 25 83 25 20 80 20 20 100 150
60 YADAV KARAN KAMALAPRASAD 25 19 76 20 8 40 30 23 77 30 28 93 25 16 64 20 20 100 150
61 CHINCHOLKAR SOHAN JAIKUMAR 25 12 48 20 19 95 30 23 77 30 29 97 25 14 56 20 20 100 150
62 BANSODE HARSHAL MAHENDRA 25 25 100 20 19 95 30 18 60 30 29 97 25 18 72 20 20 100 150
63 VASAGADEKAR AKSHAY FULCHAND 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 22 73 30 28 93 25 19 76 20 20 100 150
64 MHAMANE PRAFULL PALIKAPPA 25 24 96 20 19 95 30 23 77 30 27 90 25 19 76 20 20 100 150
65 SALUNKE  PRANAV  NITIN 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 23 77 30 25 83 25 19 76 20 20 100 150
66 SHINDE  VINAYAK ARUN 25 19 76 20 15 75 30 21 70 30 22 73 25 19 76 20 20 100 150
67 PATARE ANIKET RAJENDRA 25 11 44 20 10 50 30 23 77 30 23 77 25 19 76 20 20 100 150
68 GAWARI MAYUR TULSHIRAM 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 23 77 30 24 80 25 19 76 20 20 100 150
69 AKULWAR KAUSTUBH SUBHASH 25 19 76 20 12 60 30 25 83 30 25 83 25 16 64 20 20 100 150
70 SHAH TEJAS AJAY 25 13 52 20 14 70 30 26 87 30 25 83 25 12 48 20 20 100 150
71 KAMBAR BHAGYASHRI  IRANNA 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 23 77 30 26 87 25 11 44 20 20 100 150
72 THAKARE AKSHAY SANJAYRAO 25 19 76 20 18 90 30 22 73 30 26 87 25 10 40 20 20 100 150
73 NILAWAR ONKAR BIPIN 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 23 77 30 28 93 25 8 32 20 20 100 150
74 JADHAO UMESH  DAMODHAR 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 20 67 30 29 97 25 19 76 20 20 100 150
75 SABLE DIVYA VISHWAS 25 9 36 20 11 55 30 23 77 30 29 97 25 19 76 20 20 100 150
76 VAKTE  VISHAL BHARAT 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 23 77 30 27 90 25 19 76 20 20 100 150
77 BHAD  SWAPNIL SACHIN 25 7 28 20 19 95 30 27 90 30 29 97 25 19 76 20 20 100 150
78 PATIL  SHOUNAK MILIND 25 19 76 20 13 65 30 28 93 30 28 93 25 23 92 20 20 100 150
79 SURYAWANSHI GANESH LAXMAN 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 27 90 30 28 93 25 25 100 20 20 100 150
80 GATHE PRANAV SANJAY 25 11 44 20 19 95 30 28 93 30 24 80 25 10 40 20 20 100 150
81 SALUNKE  NIHARIKA VIJAY 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 25 83 30 25 83 25 19 76 20 20 100 150
82 SAGGAM NIDHI NILESH 25 22 88 20 19 95 30 23 77 30 27 90 25 12 48 20 20 100 150
83 NAWANDHAR  VARUN  KISHOR 25 19 76 20 9 45 30 23 77 30 26 87 25 27 108 20 20 100 150
84 GHODAKE  NIRANJAN VARDHMAN 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 27 90 30 23 77 25 19 76 20 19 95 150
85 PARSODKAR PRACHI PRADEEP 25 21 84 20 7 35 30 28 93 30 27 90 25 29 116 20 19 95 150
86 SURYAWANSHI NEHA ULHAS 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 29 97 30 28 93 25 19 76 20 19 95 150
87 BHOKARE  ADITYA BALASAHEB 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 25 83 30 24 80 25 19 76 20 19 95 150
88 NALAWADE RAHUL VILAS 25 21 84 20 11 55 30 26 87 30 25 83 25 11 44 20 11 55 150
89 SINGH JAGRITI RAJESH 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 27 90 30 21 70 25 19 76 20 19 95 150
90 INGOLE KIRAN KESHAVRAO 25 24 96 20 14 70 30 22 73 30 23 77 25 19 76 20 19 95 150
91 LAWAND ROHIT D 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 23 77 30 29 97 25 13 52 20 13 65 150
92 RAUT KRUSHNALI RAJESH 25 8 32 20 19 95 30 20 67 30 28 93 25 19 76 20 19 95 150
93 JAIN ABHISHEK RAJESH 25 19 76 20 16 80 30 23 77 30 28 93 25 19 76 20 19 95 150
94 JADHAV ABHISHEK RAM 25 20 80 20 19 95 30 23 77 30 24 80 25 10 40 20 19 95 150
95 HIREMATH RAKHI GIRISH 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 18 60 30 25 83 25 19 76 20 19 95 150
96 PATIL  GAURAV ASHOKRAO 25 21 84 20 18 90 30 23 77 30 27 90 25 9 36 20 9 45 150
97 KULKARNI  VIPLOVE VIJAYRAO 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 17 57 30 26 87 25 11 44 20 19 95 150
98 ARORA ABHISHEK SUNILKUMAR 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 23 77 30 23 77 25 7 28 20 7 35 150
99 SHINDE  ROHIT ANIL 25 21 84 20 19 95 30 19 63 30 27 90 25 19 76 20 19 95 150
100 BRAMHANKAR LALIT DNYANESHWAR 25 19 76 20 8 40 30 21 70 30 28 93 25 11 44 20 19 95 150



101 MILANI VANSHIKA MAHESH 25 24 96 20 19 95 30 22 73 30 24 80 25 11 44 20 11 55 150
102 NIWAL HIMANSHU YOGIRAJ 25 19 76 20 18 90 30 19 63 30 25 83 25 19 76 20 19 95 150
103 GUJRAL SAHIBA KAUR ARVINDERPAL S 25 8 32 20 19 95 30 24 80 30 21 70 25 22 88 20 20 100 150
104 LOHAKARE SHUBHAM ARVIND 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 23 77 30 23 77 25 14 56 20 19 95 150
105 DEODHAR ANIKET MOHAN 25 20 80 20 19 95 30 23 77 30 28 93 25 19 76 20 19 95 150
106 KADAM ANUJA RAJENDRA 25 21 84 20 11 55 30 23 77 30 28 93 25 11 44 20 18 90 150
107 PATIL ROHIT ASHOK 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 23 77 30 24 80 25 19 76 20 19 95 150
108 DESHPANDE SHREEYASH SHRINIVAS 25 19 76 20 14 70 30 23 77 30 25 83 25 19 76 20 19 95 150
109 KOTHARI ANJALI ARVIND 25 21 84 20 19 95 30 27 90 30 27 90 25 21 84 20 15 75 150
110 RAUT  SATYAM PRASHANT 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 26 87 30 26 87 25 19 76 20 19 95 150
111 YADAV  KAUSHAL SURESH 25 24 96 20 16 80 30 28 93 30 23 77 25 11 44 20 13 65 150
112 BADHE SAI SANDIP 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 29 97 30 27 90 25 19 76 20 19 95 150
113 WADJE YOGESH MAHESHRAO 25 8 32 20 19 95 30 27 90 30 28 93 25 8 32 20 12 60 150
114 MORE NINAD DATTATRAY 25 19 76 20 18 90 30 27 90 30 24 80 25 19 76 20 19 95 150
115 NAIKWAD KAUSTUBH PRAMOD 25 20 80 20 19 95 30 26 87 30 25 83 25 20 80 20 20 100 150
116 KADAM  AKSHAY KHANDERAO 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 24 80 30 21 70 25 19 76 20 19 95 150
117 BAGWAN PARVEZ ILYAS 25 20 80 20 19 95 30 25 83 30 23 77 25 11 44 20 19 95 150
118 DAMKONDWAR SANDEEP  GANGADHAR 25 21 84 20 8 40 30 28 93 30 27 90 25 19 76 20 16 80 150
119 GODBOLE ATHARVA VINOD 25 19 76 20 19 95 30 28 93 30 28 93 25 8 32 20 19 95 150
120 KALSAIT SNEHAL SOPAN 25 19 76 20 18 90 30 29 97 30 24 80 25 19 76 20 19 95 150
121 MANNUR MOHAMMADARAFAT ALTAFAHMED 25 21 84 20 19 95 30 28 93 30 25 83 25 20 80 20 17 85 150
122 GHODKE VAIBHAVI SHRIKANT 25 19 76 20 16 80 30 29 97 30 27 90 25 19 76 20 19 95 150
123 YOUSUFI MALIKSHAH KHUSHWAQT 25 24 96 20 19 95 30 29 97 30 28 93 25 19 76 20 19 95 150

No of students more than 60% = (X) 100 101 120 123 86 115
CO ATTAINMENT 

PERCENTAGE THROUGH 
INTERNAL TOOLS

(X / Y) x 100 76 77 91 93 65 87

Level of Attainment 2 2 3 3 2 3

CO Attainment 
Level

60% >= AL1 >60% 100 101 120 123 86 115

70%> = AL2 >70% 98 96 106 123 82 111

80% >= AL3 >80% 30 83 53 101 22 109

Total Students = Y=123 >90% 12 79 35 53 10 105
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INTERNAL MARKS FOR April 2020 EXAMINATION
ACADEMIC YEAR : 2020-21  (MBA-I Year)

FACULTY NAME-  Dr. Vikas Dole SUBJECT CODE- 106

SUBJECT NAME- : Basics of Marketing

Internal Concurrent Evaluation Sheet & Attainment
Mapping of COs with Concurrent Evaluation ALL Cos

Roll No Name of Students SPPU Theory Exam Obtained Marks %

1 UJAGARE  DIKSHA PRAKASH 50 35 70
2 SARODE  ANAND NAGNATH 50 34 68
3 SHETTIGAR MADWARAJ GOPALKRISHNA 50 39 78
4 BORAL PRATIKSHA GAJANAN 50 33 66
5 CHAVAN SWAPNIL GULABRAO 50 32 64
6 JADHAV AKANKSHA CHANDRAKANT 50 31 62
7 DHONGE NISHIGANDHA NITIN 50 34 68
8 TARU ANIKET SANDEEP 50 32 64
9 PITAMBARE SANDESH KASHINATH 50 34 68

10 DESHMUKH MANGESH BHAGWANTRAO 50 37 74
11 BORLE PRATIK SANJAY 50 38 76
12 MEHTA YASH SANJAY 50 41 82
13 KHAN ARSHAD IMAM MOBASHSHIR HASAN 50 34 68
14 NAMBIAR AISHWARYA RATNAKARAN 50 30 60
15 CHAVAN POOJA SURESH 50 37 74
16 ATOLE  NIKHIL BAPURAO 50 36 72
17 DONGRE SAURABH  RAMCHANDRA 50 29 58
18 MUNDE BABASAHEB  SANDIPAN 50 37 74
19 JAWALE  YASHODEEP  VINODKUMAR 50 39 78
20 KHADKE SAPNA DINKAR 50 41 82
21 DISAGAR MILAP RAJESH 50 32 64
22 RATHOD YUVRAJ SHRIPOS 50 35 70
23 GOSAVI  NILESH BALIRAM 50 37 74
24 ADOLE ABHISHEK VISHWANATH 50 38 76
25 GHORMADE  YUGANDHARA  KISHOR 50 32 64
26 CHAUDHARI  SHUBHAM VISHVASRAO 50 30 60
27 JOSHI NAGESH VASANTRAO 50 31 62
28 SAWARDEKAR RUHI RAJESH 50 35 70
29 PAWADE NIKHIL AJAY 50 32 64
30 WADHAI MAHENDRA DNYANESHWAR 50 34 68
31 KULKARNI PRIYANKA PRABHAKAR 50 37 74
32 PAWAR SHUBHAM SUHAS 50 38 76
33 ANJANKAR  ADITYA SANJAY 50 41 82
34 JAWARE ANIKET CHANDRASHEKHAR 50 34 68
35 APOTIKAR  GOPAL PRAKASH 50 30 60
36 RAKHONDE RAMPRASAD SAMBHAJIRAO 50 37 74
37 KOLHE SONALI RAVINDRA 50 36 72
38 BAMBALE ANIKET NAMDEV 50 29 58
39 SHERKAR  ANIKET SANJAY 50 32 64
40 CHAVAN HARSHAVARDHAN  RAMESH 50 34 68
41 ATRAM SANJIVANI DIWAKAR 50 37 74
42 GUGALE KRUTIKA PRAFULLA 50 38 76
43 .MD AWEZ IQBAL  MD JAVED 50 41 82
44 OZA  KRISHNA SUNIL 50 34 68
45 MUNESHWAR SUSHANT  KAILAS 50 30 60
46 MANOCHA HARSHIT TARUN 50 37 74
47 WANKHADE SALONI PANDIT 50 36 72
48 PANDE PAWAN PORAS 50 29 58
49 SONAWANE ADITYA NITIN 50 37 74
50 SAINI DEEPTANSHU MANOJ 50 39 78
51 JAMSANDEKAR RUCHA VINOD 50 41 82
52 DHAKNE ROHAN BHAUSAHEB 50 32 64
53 GANGURDE  PRAMITA SUNIL 50 35 70
54 TEKALE RADHA DNYANDEVREDDY 50 35 70
55 THOMBRE ROHAN PRALHAD 50 36 72
56 BHAGAT AKSHAY MADHAVRAO 50 37 74



57 KENGE VEDANT RAJESH 50 34 68
58 WADETTIWAR ADITI RAVINDRA 50 31 62
59 SONTAKKE RISHABH MAROTI 50 30 60
60 YADAV KARAN KAMALAPRASAD 50 34 68
61 CHINCHOLKAR SOHAN JAIKUMAR 50 37 74
62 BANSODE HARSHAL MAHENDRA 50 38 76
63 VASAGADEKAR AKSHAY FULCHAND 50 41 82
64 MHAMANE PRAFULL PALIKAPPA 50 34 68
65 SALUNKE  PRANAV  NITIN 50 30 60
66 SHINDE  VINAYAK ARUN 50 37 74
67 PATARE ANIKET RAJENDRA 50 36 72
68 GAWARI MAYUR TULSHIRAM 50 29 58
69 AKULWAR KAUSTUBH SUBHASH 50 37 74
70 SHAH TEJAS AJAY 50 39 78
71 KAMBAR BHAGYASHRI  IRANNA 50 41 82
72 THAKARE AKSHAY SANJAYRAO 50 32 64
73 NILAWAR ONKAR BIPIN 50 35 70
74 JADHAO UMESH  DAMODHAR 50 35 70
75 SABLE DIVYA VISHWAS 50 36 72
76 VAKTE  VISHAL BHARAT 50 37 74
77 BHAD  SWAPNIL SACHIN 50 34 68
78 PATIL  SHOUNAK MILIND 50 31 62
79 SURYAWANSHI GANESH LAXMAN 50 30 60
80 GATHE PRANAV SANJAY 50 34 68
81 SALUNKE  NIHARIKA VIJAY 50 30 60
82 SAGGAM NIDHI NILESH 50 37 74
83 NAWANDHAR  VARUN  KISHOR 50 36 72
84 GHODAKE  NIRANJAN VARDHMAN 50 29 58
85 PARSODKAR PRACHI PRADEEP 50 37 74
86 SURYAWANSHI NEHA ULHAS 50 39 78
87 BHOKARE  ADITYA BALASAHEB 50 41 82
88 NALAWADE RAHUL VILAS 50 32 64
89 SINGH JAGRITI RAJESH 50 35 70
90 INGOLE KIRAN KESHAVRAO 50 35 70
91 LAWAND ROHIT D 50 36 72
92 RAUT KRUSHNALI RAJESH 50 31 62
93 JAIN ABHISHEK RAJESH 50 30 60
94 JADHAV ABHISHEK RAM 50 34 68
95 HIREMATH RAKHI GIRISH 50 37 74
96 PATIL  GAURAV ASHOKRAO 50 38 76
97 KULKARNI  VIPLOVE VIJAYRAO 50 41 82
98 ARORA ABHISHEK SUNILKUMAR 50 34 68
99 SHINDE  ROHIT ANIL 50 30 60
100 BRAMHANKAR LALIT DNYANESHWAR 50 37 74
101 MILANI VANSHIKA MAHESH 50 36 72
102 NIWAL HIMANSHU YOGIRAJ 50 29 58
103 GUJRAL SAHIBA KAUR ARVINDERPAL S 50 37 74
104 LOHAKARE SHUBHAM ARVIND 50 31 62
105 DEODHAR ANIKET MOHAN 50 30 60
106 KADAM ANUJA RAJENDRA 50 34 68



107 PATIL ROHIT ASHOK 50 37 74
108 DESHPANDE SHREEYASH SHRINIVAS 50 38 76
109 KOTHARI ANJALI ARVIND 50 41 82
110 RAUT  SATYAM PRASHANT 50 34 68
111 YADAV  KAUSHAL SURESH 50 30 60
112 BADHE SAI SANDIP 50 37 74
113 WADJE YOGESH MAHESHRAO 50 36 72
114 MORE NINAD DATTATRAY 50 29 58
115 NAIKWAD KAUSTUBH PRAMOD 50 37 74
116 KADAM  AKSHAY KHANDERAO 50 38 76
117 BAGWAN PARVEZ ILYAS 50 41 82
118 DAMKONDWAR SANDEEP  GANGADHAR 50 34 68
119 GODBOLE ATHARVA VINOD 50 30 60
120 KALSAIT SNEHAL SOPAN 50 37 74
121 MANNUR MOHAMMADARAFAT ALTAFAHMED 50 36 72
122 GHODKE VAIBHAVI SHRIKANT 50 29 58
123 YOUSUFI MALIKSHAH KHUSHWAQT 50 37 74

No of students more than 60% = (x) 115
CO ATTAINMENT 

PERCENTAGE THROUGH 
EXTERNAL TOOLS

(X / Y) x 100 87

Attainment Level 3

CO Attainment Level

60% >= AL1 115

70%> = AL2 68

80% >= AL3 11

Total Students = Y=123
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INTERNAL MARKS FOR April 2020 EXAMINATION

FACULTY NAME-  Dr. Vikas Dole SUBJECT CODE- 106

SUBJECT NAME- : Basics of Marketing

Overall CO Attainment Sheet
Particulars CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5 CO6
CO ATTAINMENT PERCENTAGE INTERNAL 
ASSESSMENTS (A1)

76 77 91 93 65 86

CO ATTAINMENT PERCENTAGE  EXTERNAL 
ASSESSMENTS (A2)

87 87 87 87 87 87

CO ATTAINMENT PERCENTAGE THROUGH DIRECT 
TOOLS Overall Attainment=(0.2xA1)+(0.8xA2)

84.8 84 88.2 88.8 80.4 86.7

CO ATTAINMENT PERCENTAGE THROUGH 
INDIRECT TOOLS (COURSE END SURVEY)

88 89 91 93 95 81

OVERALL CO ATTAINMENT FOR COURSE 85 85 89 90 83 86
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ACADEMIC YEAR : 2020-21  (MBA-I Year)
FACULTY NAME-  Dr. Vikas Dole SUBJECT CODE- 106 SUBJECT NAME- : Basics of Marketing

CO PO Attainment Matrix Sheet
CO-PO and CO-PSO Mapping Matrix

Overall CO Attainment % PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3
CO1 85 2 2 1 1 3 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 2
CO2 85 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
CO3 89 3 2 2 3 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 1
CO4 90 2 1 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
CO5 83 1 3 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 3 3
CO6 86 1 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2

Mapping Average for Course 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

PO and PSO ATTAINMENT SHEET
Overall CO Attainment % PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

CO1 85 1.71 1.71 0.85 0.85 2.56 0.85 0.85 1.71 0.85 1.71 1.71 0.85 1.71
CO2 85 1.70 0.85 1.70 1.70 1.70 1.70 1.70 1.70 1.70 1.70 1.70 1.70 1.70
CO3 89 2.66 1.78 1.78 2.66 0.89 1.78 1.78 1.78 1.78 0.89 0.89 1.78 0.89
CO4 90 1.79 0.90 2.69 1.79 1.79 1.79 1.79 1.79 1.79 1.79 1.79 1.79 1.79
CO5 83 0.83 2.50 1.67 0.83 1.67 0.83 0.83 0.83 0.83 0.83 1.67 2.50 2.50
CO6 86 0.86 1.71 1.71 2.57 2.57 1.71 1.71 1.71 0.86 1.71 1.71 1.71 1.71
PO PSO Attainment for Course 1.59 1.57 1.73 1.74 1.86 1.44 1.44 1.59 1.30 1.44 1.58 1.72 1.72


